Culver City Unified School District
Measure E

Citizens’ Bond Oversight Committee

Meeting Schedule
revised and approved June 4, 2025

Meeting Date/Proposed
1 11/13/2024
02/19/2025
06/04/2025
08/27/2025
*11/13/2025"
02/18/2026
05/20/2026
08/19/2026
**11/13/2026
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~Thursday

*Members with 1 year terms notify CBOC of
intent to reapply prior to this meeting.

**Members with expiring terms notify CBOC of
intent to reapply prior to this meeting.

Note:
Thanksgiving is 11/27 in 2025
Thanksgiving is 11/26 in 2026



