

Culver City Unified School District
Measure E
Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee
Meeting Schedule
revised and approved June 4, 2025

Meeting	Date/Proposed
1	11/13/2024
2	02/19/2025
3	06/04/2025
4	08/27/2025
5	*11/13/2025^
6	02/18/2026
7	05/20/2026
8	08/19/2026
9	**11/13/2026

^Thursday

*Members with 1 year terms notify CBOC of intent to reapply prior to this meeting.

**Members with expiring terms notify CBOC of intent to reapply prior to this meeting.

Note:

Thanksgiving is 11/27 in 2025

Thanksgiving is 11/26 in 2026